Document Search Results

Docket Id

FRA-2008-0010

FRA-2008-0015

FRA-2008-0015

FRA-2006-25040

FRA-1999-6135

FRA-2007-0030
FRA-2007-0030

FRA-2007-0030

FRA-1999-6135

Document Id Title

FRA-2008-0010-0003 Notice of Application for
Approval of Discontinuance or
Modification of a Railroad
Signal System

FRA-2008-0015-0003 Association of American
Railroads - Supplement to
Petition

FRA-2008-0015-0003.1 Association of American
Railroads - Supplement to
Petition

FRA-2006-25040-0021 Texas Department of
Transportation - Letter in
Support of Petition of Capital
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

FRA-1999-6135-0075 Senator Diane Allen - Letter in
Support

FRA-2007-0030-0038 Wayne and Susan Thress

FRA-2007-0030-0020 Nedra & Steven Cawley,
Support Letter

FRA-2007-0030-0032 Wheelhouse - Support Letter
FRA-1999-6135-0076 7th Graders of Riverton School
- Letter(s) in Support

*** End of Search Results ***

Date
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03/18/2008

03/19/2008

03/19/2008

03/20/2008

03/20/2008

03/20/2008
03/20/2008

03/20/2008
03/20/2008

Status Type

Posted RULES

Posted OTHER

Posted OTHER

Posted OTHER

Posted OTHER

Posted OTHER

Posted OTHER

Posted OTHER

Posted OTHER



